THE SHIP

DUNWICH

DINNER MENU

WHILE YOU WAIT

Homemade bread basket with oil and balsamic vinegar
Chilli and garlic olives

Homemade bread basket and olives

STARTERS AND LIGHTER MEALS

Homemade soup of the day, house bread

Goat’s cheese mousse

With textures of beetroot, pea shoots and crostini’s

Deep fried crispy whitebait
With tartar sauce and house bread

Smoked haddock & cod fish cake
With dill creme fraiche

Duck & orange parfait
With sour dough toast & chutney

Black pudding & pork scotch egg
With piccalilli

MAIN DISHES
10 oz Local ribeye steak

Field mushroom, grilled tomato, hand cut chips, water cress & garlic butter
Homemade pie of the day

With creamy mashed potatoes, Wangford greens and red wine gravy

Classic fish ‘n’ chips.

Either cod or haddock deep fried in batter with hand cut chips, peas and tartare sauce
Mushroom, butternut squash & hazelnut wellington

With hasselback potatoes, Wangford greens & apple gravy VE

The Ship’s fish pie: cod, smoked haddock, salmon and prawns

With cheese topped mashed potato and Wangford greens

Dry aged beef burger, streaky bacon, gherkin, smoked cheddar, baby gem, red onion marmalade

Served in a brioche bun with hand cut chips & tomato relish

Roasted sweet potato, chick pea and red pepper curry
With pilau rice, mango chutney and naan bread VE

Pan-fried chicken supreme
Crushed new potatoes, sautéed King oyster mushroom & spinach with herb sauce

SIDES

Posh chips £5.00 Homemade coleslaw
Hand cut chips £3.50 Side salad

Cheesy chips £4.00 Mixed seasonal vegetables
Onion rings £3.75 Buttered new potatoes

FOR OUR FOUR-LEGGED FRIEND
Dingly Dell sausage

If you have any food allergens please inform a team member
We add service at 10% to your bill, this goes directly to our team
V= Vegetarian VG= Vegan GF= Gluten free DF= Dairy free

£3.00
£3.00
£5.25

£6.25
£7.50

£7.00

£8.00

£7.75

£7.55

£24.00

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.50

£13.00

£16.00

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£1.50





