THE SHIP

DUNWICH

DINNER MENU

WHILE YOU WAIT			
Homemade bread basket with oil and	d balsamic vinegar		£3.00
Chilli and garlic olives			£3.00
Homemade bread basket and olives			£5.25
STARTERS AND LIG	HTER MEA	LS	
Homemade soup of the day, house b	read		£6.25
Goat's cheese mousse			£7.50
With textures of beetroot, pea shoots and	crostini's		
Deep fried crispy whitebait With tartar sauce and house bread			£7.00
Smoked haddock & cod fish cake			£8.00
With dill crème fraiche			20.00
Duck & orange parfait			£7.75
With sour dough toast & chutney		· ·	
Black pudding & pork scotch egg			£7.55
With piccalilli			
MAIN DISHES			
10 oz Local ribeye steak			£24.00
Field mushroom, grilled tomato, hand cut chips, water cress & garlic butter			£24.00
Homemade pie of the day			£13.95
With creamy mashed potatoes, Wangford greens and red wine gravy			
Classic fish 'n' chips.			£13.95
Either cod or haddock deep fried in batter with hand cut chips, peas and tartare sauce			41.4.0=
Mushroom, butternut squash & hazelnut wellington With hasselback potatoes, Wangford greens & apple gravy VE			£14.95
The Ship's fish pie: cod, smoked haddock, salmon and prawns			£14.95
With cheese topped mashed potato and Wangford greens			21 1.73
Dry aged beef burger, streaky bacon, gherkin, smoked cheddar, baby gem, red onion marmalade			£14.50
Served in a brioche bun with hand cut chips & tomato relish			
Roasted sweet potato, chick pea and red pepper curry			£13.00
With pilau rice, mango chutney and naan bread VE Pan-fried chicken supreme			£16.00
Crushed new potatoes, sautéed King oyster mushroom & spinach with herb sauce			£16.00
	•		
SIDES			
Posh chips	£5.00	Homemade coleslaw	£2.00
Hand cut chips	£3.50	Side salad	£3.00
Cheesy chips	£4.00	Mixed seasonal vegetables	£3.00
Onion rings	£3.75	Buttered new potatoes	£3.00
-		•	
FOR OUR FOUR-LEGGED FRIEND			

£1.50

Dingly Dell sausage